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Jim Brickman Celebrates 23rd Holiday Tour  

 
Piano Sensation Brings “A Christmas Celebration” Tour 2019 

 
Los Angeles, CA, November 26, 2019 — Christmas traditions sparkle and holiday music fills 
the air as GRAMMY-nominated songwriter and Roland piano artist Jim Brickman embarks on 
his “A Christmas Celebration” holiday tour. Brickman will be performing in 25 cities from 
Thanksgiving through New Year's Eve 2019 on a custom grand piano featuring Roland's 
SuperNATURAL® piano modeling technology. 
 
Brickman blends yuletide memories and traditional carols with his popular songs like “The Gift,” 
“Sending You A Little Christmas,” “Angel Eyes,” and “If You Believe," filling theatres with 
laughter, joy, and musical holiday spirit. Jim Brickman’s live concerts have become an annual 
holiday tradition thousands of loyal fans all over the country, with musical warmth and nostalgia, 
creating a beautiful backdrop for family and friends to gather in the spirit of “A Christmas 
Celebration.” 
 
Jim Brickman’s “A Christmas Celebration” tour dates:  
 
November 2019 
Friday, Nov. 29 - Santa Barbara, CA 
Saturday, Nov. 30 - Yountville, CA 
 
December 2019  
Sunday, Dec. 1 - Folsom, CA 
Tuesday, Dec. 3 - Loveland, CO 
Wednesday, Dec. 4 - Lincoln, NE 
Thursday, Dec. 5 - Lincoln, NE 
Friday, Dec. 6 - St. Louis, MO 
Saturday, Dec. 7 - Minneapolis, MN 
Sunday, Dec. 8 - Seattle, WA 
Tuesday, Dec. 10 - Cincinnati, OH 
Wednesday, Dec. 11 - Cincinnati, OH 
Thursday, Dec. 12 - Ft. Wayne, IN 
Friday, Dec. 13 - Rockford, IL 

Saturday, Dec. 14 - Cleveland, OH 
Sunday, Dec. 15 - Glenside, PA 
Monday, Dec. 16 - Charlottesville, VA 
Tuesday, Dec. 17 - Johnstown, PA 
Wednesday, Dec.18 N - Tonawanda, NY 
Thursday, Dec. 19 - Columbia, SC 
Friday, Dec. 20 - Huntsville, AL 
Saturday, Dec. 21 - Birmingham, AL 
Sunday, Dec. 22 - Knoxville, TN 
Monday, Dec. 23 - Chattanooga, TN 
Thursday, Dec. 26 - Milwaukee, WI 
Friday, Dec. 27 - Denver, CO 
Saturday, Dec. 28 - San Diego, CA 
Sunday, Dec. 29 - Phoenix, AZ 
Monday, Dec. 30 - Phoenix, AZ 
Tuesday, Dec. 31 - Phoenix, AZ 

 
For more information and to buy tickets to an upcoming show, please visit  
https://www.jimbrickman.com/tour/. 
 
Full press kit with hi-res headshot and tour graphics is available here. 

 
--------- 

About Jim Brickman 
Jim Brickman’s distinctive piano style and captivating live performances have revolutionized the 
popularity of instrumental music, making him a driving force behind modern American music. The hit-

https://www.jimbrickman.com/tour/
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/mdzg732ribv6rqv/AADzwAWIVqi0tA4Axieg9NVoa?dl=0


making songwriter is the best-selling solo pianist of our time earning 21 #1 albums and 32 Top 20 Radio 
Singles from Billboard magazine. He’s garnered two Grammy nominations, gospel music’s Dove Award, 
two SESAC Songwriter of the Year Awards, and the Canadian Country Music Award. His star-studded 
vocal collaborations have crossed genres to feature luminaries like Martina McBride, Carly Simon, Lady 
Antebellum, Michael W. Smith, Herb Alpert, Michael Bolton, Donny Osmond, Kenny Rogers, Olivia 
Newton-John, Johnny Mathis, Kenny Loggins, Jane Krakowski, and a host of country, Broadway, pop and 
jazz musicians. His first album release was 1995’s “No Words,” and he’s gone on to sell eight million 
albums worldwide since then. Brickman has also written three best-selling books, starred in four TV 
concert specials, and is in the 21st season of hosting the popular syndicated radio show: “The Jim 
Brickman Show.”  
 
“I write music to be shared — to soothe, to inspire, to celebrate, to love. To me, music is the pure and 
simple soundtrack to life’s most memorable moments.” – Jim Brickman  
 
“Brickman makes magical music and evokes warm sentiments” – Billboard  

 
About Roland Corporation 
Roland Corporation is a leading manufacturer and distributor of electronic musical instruments, including 
keyboards and synthesizers, guitar products, electronic percussion, digital recording equipment, 
amplifiers, audio processors, and multimedia products. With more than 40 years of musical instrument 
development, Roland sets the standard in music technology for the world to follow. For more information, 
visit http://www.roland.com or see your local Roland dealer. 
 
Artist Contact:  
Wendy Leonard  
General Manager  
216-713-0770 x104 
wendy@jimbrickman.com 
(For interview requests or more information about Jim Brickman’s holiday tour.) 
 
Company Contact: 
Rebecca Eaddy 
Global PR/Media Relations Manager  
Roland Corporation   
+1 (323) 890-3718 
rebecca.eaddy@roland.com  
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